Swim Lesson Schedule and Pricing

Weekday Sesslons

Session 1l = June 3 - June 13

Session 2 * June 17 — June 27
Session 3 * July 8 - July 18

Session 4 « July 22 - August 1

Session 5 *» August 5 - August 8°

June
July (prorated month)
August

Weekend, Adult and Water Bables

Visit KldSportsNOLA.com to register.

Non-Member

Clazz Type

Lazzons

Water Babiez

Toddler

Baginner/
Advanced

Competitive

Adult

Dezcription

Personalized instruction at yvou or
yvour child’s own pace at a time that's
convenient for you

4 lessons per session

20-minute lessons available
Child/parent classes for kids

6 months to 3 years old
30-minute lessons

Basic water safety and swim
techniques

2 - 3 children per class
F0-minute lessons

For children ages 3 - 14 just
starting out or looking to
improve their skills

4 - 5 children per class
45-minute lessons

Children interested in competitive

swimming learn to master all four
strokes, starts, turns and fimishes
6 - 8 children per class
45-minute lessons

For individuals 14 and over who want
to learn better stroke technigues and
become a more efficient swimmer
45-minute lessons

Day & Tims Options

As avallable

sat 9:00am
Sun 4 00pm

Mon — Thu 9:00am
Mon - Thu 11:30am
Sat 9:00am

Mon — Thu 9:30am

Mon — Thu 10-30am
Mon — Thu 3:00pm
Mon — Thu 4:00pm
Mon - Thu 5:00pm
Mon — Thu 6:00pm
Sat 10:00am

Sat 11:00am

Sat 12:00pm

Mon - Thu 10:30am

Mon — Thu 4:00pm
sat 10:00am

Mon/Wed 7:00pm

$1Z0

T120

$60

T140

70

140

70

£140

Fes

$150

355

€140

70

€170

£85

£170

£85

£170

“Weekday Session 5 1= 4 leszonz only, and will be billed at the weskend rate. All other wesekday zessions include B leszons.



