

Swim Lesson Schedule and Pricing

Weekday Sessions

Session 1 • June 3 - June 13

Session 2 • June 17 - June 27

Session 3 • July 8 - July 18

Session 4 • July 22 - August 1

Session 5 • August 5 - August 8*

Weekend, Adult and Water Bables

June

July (prorated month)

August

Visit KIdSportsNOLA.com to register.

Class Type	Description	Day & Time Options	Member Fee	Non-Member
Private Lessons	 Personalized instruction at you or your child's own pace at a time that's convenient for you 4 lessons per session 30-minute lessons available 	As available	\$130	\$150
Water Babies	 Child/parent classes for kids 6 months to 3 years old 30-minute lessons 	Sat 9:00am Sun 4:00pm	\$45	\$55
Toddler	 Basic water safety and swim techniques 2 - 3 children per class 30-minute lessons 	Mon - Thu 9:00am Mon - Thu 11:30am Sat 9:00am	\$120 \$60	\$140 \$70
Beginner/ Advanced	 For children ages 3 – 14 just starting out or looking to improve their skills 4 – 5 children per class 45-minute lessons 	Mon - Thu 9:30am Mon - Thu 10:30am Mon - Thu 3:00pm Mon - Thu 4:00pm Mon - Thu 5:00pm Mon - Thu 6:00pm Sat 10:00am Sat 11:00am Sat 12:00pm	\$70	\$170
Competitive	 Children interested in competitive swimming learn to master all four strokes, starts, turns and finishes 6 - 8 children per class 45-minute lessons 	Mon - Thu 10:30am Mon - Thu 4:00pm Sat 10:00am	\$140 \$70	\$170 \$85
Adult	 For individuals 14 and over who want to learn better stroke techniques and become a more efficient swimmer 45-minute lessons 	Mon/Wed 7:00pm	\$140	\$170